

ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 2237/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2009 in WP No. 6982/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

JSW STEEL LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. Respondent(s)

With I.A.No.1 (C/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 19/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv
Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.
Mr. Mark D'Souza, Adv.
For M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice
R.V. Raveendran is not a member.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master