

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16409/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2009 in
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

WP No. 6982/2008

JSW STEEL LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 07/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv. Mr. Manu Nair, Adv. Mr. Prashanto Sen, Adv. Ms. Saanjh N. Purohit, Adv. for M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.
-------------------	---

For Respondent(s)	Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv. Mr. Jaikriti S. Jadeja, Adv. Mr. Ashish Kaushik, Adv. Mr. B.M. Irshad Ahmad, Adv. Mr. A.K. Vasanth, Adv. Ms. Madhusmita Bora, Adv. Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv. Mr. B.D. Vivek, Adv.
-------------------	--

Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter after two weeks.

<p>In the meantime, Ms. Anitha Shenoy, learned counsel appearing for the State is directed to file counter- affidavit. (Pardeep Kumar) (Shashi Bala Vij) Court Master Court Master</p>	<p>learned counsel is directed to file counter- affidavit.</p>
---	--